1.00 1  600.0083198A  600.0027  0.00KURTI PANT  304  895.00

1.00 2  795.0083837A  795.0027  0.00KURTI PANT  620419  845.00

1.00 3  750.008418440  750.0027  0.00LAIDES JEANS  ASMEE  1,050.00

1.00 4  770.008407940  770.0027  0.00PANT  ASMEE  970.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

2915.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTEEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  2915.00Total  3760.00